
Pl. EDV Name Verein Vorr. Zwr. Spiele Ges. Schn. H. E.

1 Zuk / Rieger 2366 2990 28 5356 191,29

19782 Zuk, Sarah VFL Wolfsburg 1184 1527 14 2711 193,64 249

12384 Rieger, Juliane VFL Wolfsburg 1182 1463 14 2645 188,93 267

2 Ehlers / von Meibom 2052 2741 28 4793 171,18

05167 Ehlers, Andrea Heidmühler FC 1048 1389 14 2437 174,07 215

31337 von Meibom, Diana Heidmühler FC 1004 1352 14 2356 168,29 201

3 Linz / Forsyth 1994 2751 28 4745 169,46

31620 Linz, Tina CB Braunschwieg 991 1440 14 2431 173,64 222

31614 Forsyth, Sabrina CB Braunschwieg 1003 1311 14 2314 165,29 205

4 Samoray / Lützow 1789 2326 28 4115 146,96

35207 Samoray, Ruth BBL 2000 988 1176 14 2164 154,57 193

35391 Lützow, Ramona BATC Lauenau 2002 801 1150 14 1951 139,36 180

Verbandsmeisterschaft

 - Aktive - Doppel Damen

31.10. / 01.11.2020 BS - City Bowling

Gesamtauswertung
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Pl. Name Verein 1.Sp. 2.Sp. 3.Sp. 4.Sp. 5.Sp. 6.Sp.
Anz.

Spiele
Ges. Schn. Pl.

1 Zuk / Rieger 298 398 441 416 364 449 12 2366 197,17 1

Zuk, Sarah VFL Wolfsburg 170 212 249 213 158 182 6 1184 197,33

Rieger, Juliane VFL Wolfsburg 128 186 192 203 206 267 6 1182 197,00

2 Ehlers / von Meibom 364 357 372 322 303 334 12 2052 171,00 2

Ehlers, Andrea Heidmühler FC 213 162 215 154 136 168 6 1048 174,67

von Meibom, Diana Heidmühler FC 151 195 157 168 167 166 6 1004 167,33

3 Linz / Forsyth 313 373 314 346 326 322 12 1994 166,17 1

Linz, Tina CB Braunschwieg 137 222 162 180 158 132 6 991 165,17

Forsyth, Sabrina CB Braunschwieg 176 151 152 166 168 190 6 1003 167,17

4 Samoray / Lützow 276 289 290 320 312 302 12 1789 149,08 2

Samoray, Ruth BBL 2000 144 171 166 165 171 171 6 988 164,67

Lützow, Ramona BATC Lauenau 2002 132 118 124 155 141 131 6 801 133,50

Verbandsmeisterschaft

 - Aktive - Doppel Damen

31.10. / 01.11.2020 BS - City Bowling

Vorrunde
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Name Verein 1.Sp. 2.Sp. 3.Sp. 4.Sp. 5.Sp. 6.Sp. 7. Sp. 8. Sp.
Anz.

Spiele
Ges. Schn.

Zuk / Rieger 399 400 382 361 345 345 406 352 16 2990 186,88

Zuk, Sarah VFL Wolfsburg 200 200 151 205 188 145 237 201 8 1527 190,88

Rieger, Juliane VFL Wolfsburg 199 200 231 156 157 200 169 151 8 1463 182,88

Ehlers / von Meibom 385 368 368 294 348 315 279 384 16 2741 171,31

Ehlers, Andrea Heidmühler FC 184 180 190 145 172 182 143 193 8 1389 173,63

von Meibom, Diana Heidmühler FC 201 188 178 149 176 133 136 191 8 1352 169,00

Linz / Forsyth 314 246 360 364 337 356 381 393 16 2751 171,94

Linz, Tina CB Braunschwieg 156 150 176 159 171 211 216 201 8 1440 180,00

Forsyth, Sabrina CB Braunschwieg 158 96 184 205 166 145 165 192 8 1311 163,88

Samoray / Lützow 300 330 328 289 239 258 331 251 16 2326 145,38

Samoray, Ruth BBL 2000 143 150 181 135 115 125 193 134 8 1176 147,00

Lützow, Ramona BATC Lauenau 2002 157 180 147 154 124 133 138 117 8 1150 143,75

Verbandsmeisterschaft

 - Aktive - Doppel Damen

31.10. / 01.11.2020 BS - City Bowling

Finale
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